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Residential
Block

unit type
Min Size (m?)
Ground
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
Units by Type
HR by Type
Units by Block
HR by Block
Total Units

Total HR

Residential Summary

Residential Summary
Type

Studio

1 Bed

1Bed WC

2 Bed

2 Bed WC

3 Bed

3 Bed Dup

Total

Comag, West Drayton

Bellwav NL
2211_5001
RevW
1Bed 2 Bed
50 63-70
1
1
2
3 1
6 3
No. HR
1 1
35 70
2 4
42 126
9 27
13 52
3 12
105 292

Dated 24.02.2023

A

2 Bed WC
77-86

10
33

1%

35%

49%

15%

3 Bed
86

12

3 Bed (Dup) Studio
86 37
3
1
3 1
12 1
Community Space Summary
Block Area (m?)
99.4
Total 99.4
Residential Parking Summary
Block Spaces
Undercroft 50
Total 50

1Bed

50

15
30

B
1Bed WC
61
2
2
4
39
100
1070  sq.ft
47.6%

2 Bed
63-70

o

17
51

2 Bed WC
77-86

105
292

3 Bed
86

1Bed
50

1Bed WC
61

2 Bed
63-70

18

This document is supplied for information purposes only, without prejudice to RMA.The
areas are subject to change according to site survey. Further design development, planning
and construction. The areas include no tolerances, and must not be used for sales purposes.
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C
2 Bed WC 3 Bed 1Bed 2 Bed 2 Bed WC 3Bed
77-86 86 50 63-70 77-86 86
2
1 1 3 3 1 1
1 2 4 1 1
2 4 1 1
2 4 1 1
2 4 1 1
2 4 1 1
1 2 15 23 6 6
3 8 30 69 18 24
50
141



RM

Market Sale
Type
Studio

1 Bed

2 Bed

3 Bed

Total

Affordable Rental
Type

1Bed

2 Bed

3 Bed

3 Bed Dup

Total

Intermediate
Type
1Bed
2 Bed
3 Bed

Total

A

Comag, West Drayton

Bellwav NL
2211_5001
RevW
No. HR
1 1
28 56
48 144
6 24
83 225
No. HR
7 14
1 3
3 12
3 12
14 41
No. HR
2 4
2 6
4 16
8 26

Dated 24.02.2023

1%
34%
58%
7% % by tenure by HR Aff by HR

77% 77%

50%
7%

43%

14%

25%
25%
50%

9% 23%

61% of the affordable

39% of the affordable
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