

Residential																												
Block	A					B					B					C												
unit type	1 Bed	2 Bed	2 Bed WC	3 Bed	3 Bed (Dup)	Studio	1 Bed	1 Bed WC	2 Bed	2 Bed WC	3 Bed	1 Bed	1 Bed WC	2 Bed	2 Bed WC	3 Bed	1 Bed	2 Bed	2 Bed WC	3 Bed								
Min Size (m ²)	50	63-70	77-86	86	86	37	50	61	63-70	77-86	86	50	61	63-70	77-86	86	50	63-70	77-86	86								
Ground	1	1		3		1		2	2			2		1	1	1	2	3	1	1								
1st									2								3	3	1	1								
2nd	2			1			3		3	1						1	2	4	1	1								
3rd				2			3		3	1	1						2	4	1	1								
4th							3		4								2	4	1	1								
5th							3		4								2	4	1	1								
6th							3		1		1						2	4	1	1								
Units by Type	3	1	0	3	3	1	15	2	17	2	2	2	0	1	1	2	15	23	6	6								
<i>HR by Type</i>	6	3	0	12	12	1	30	4	51	6	8	4	0	3	3	8	30	69	18	24								
Units by Block	10					39					6					50												
<i>HR by Block</i>	33					100					18					141												
Total Units																	105											
<i>Total HR</i>																	292											

Residential Summary

Residential Summary			
Type	No.	HR	
Studio	1	1	1%
1 Bed	35	70	35%
1 Bed WC	2	4	
2 Bed	42	126	49%
2 Bed WC	9	27	
3 Bed	13	52	
3 Bed Dup	3	12	15%
Total	105	292	

Community Space Summary		
Block	Area (m ²)	
	99.4	
Total	99.4	1070 <i>sq.ft</i>

Residential Parking Summary		
Block	Spaces	
Undercroft	50	
Total	50	47.6%

Market Sale			
Type	No.	HR	
Studio	1	1	1%
1 Bed	28	56	34%
2 Bed	48	144	58%
3 Bed	6	24	7%
Total	83	225	

% by tenure by HR
 77%

Aff by HR
 77%

Affordable Rental			
Type	No.	HR	
1 Bed	7	14	50%
2 Bed	1	3	7%
3 Bed	3	12	43%
3 Bed Dup	3	12	
Total	14	41	

14%

61% of the affordable

Intermediate			
Type	No.	HR	
1 Bed	2	4	25%
2 Bed	2	6	25%
3 Bed	4	16	50%
Total	8	26	

9%

23%

39% of the affordable